
309 Go North East: Cobalt Clipper
Blyth-Whitley Bay - Cobalt Business Park - Newcastle
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Blyth, Bus Station
Seaton Sluice, Astley Arms
Whitley Bay Cemetery
Whitley Bay Town Centre
North Tyneside General Hospital
New York Road
Silver Fox Way
Cobalt Business Pk South
Tyne Met College
High Farm
Coast Road Corner House
Newcastle Haymarket

....

....
0826
0832
0838
0843
0848
0849
0853
0857
0902
0913

0851
0859
0906
0912
0918
0923
0928
0929
0933
0937
0942
0953

0921
0929
0936
0942
0948
0953
0958
0959
1003
1007
1012
1023

0949
0958
1004
1012
1018
1023
1028
1029
1033
1038
1042
1053

1019
1028
1034
1042
1048
1053
1058
1059
1103
1108
1112
1123

1049
1058
1104
1112
1118
1123
1128
1129
1133
1138
1142
1153

Then
at

these
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past
the

hour

19
28
34
42
48
53
58
59
03
08
12
23

49
58
04
12
18
23
28
29
33
38
42
53

until

1519
1528
1534
1542
1548
1553
1558
1559
1603
1608
1612
1623

1549
1558
1604
1612
1618
1623
1628
1629
1633
1638
1642
1653

1649
1658
1704
1712
1718
1723
1728
1729
1733
1738
1742
1753

....

....

....

....

....
1830
1834
1834
1838
1844
1847
1857

....

....

....

....

....
1930
1934
1934
1938
1944
1947
1957

....

....

....

....

....
2030
2034
2034
2038
2044
2047
2057

Via: Rink Street, Bridge Street, Waterloo Road, Broadway, Rotary Way, Links Road, Beresford Road, Blyth Road, The Links, Park Avenue, Whitley Road, Hillheads Road, 
Shields Road, Rake Lane, New York Road, Quick Silver Way, Silver Fox Way, Cobalt Bus Link, Atmel Way Link, Middle Engine Lane, Battle Hill Drive, Coast Road, Station Road, 
Coast Road, Stephenson Road, Coast Road, Jesmond Road, Sandyford Road, St Mary's Place, Percy Street



309 Go North East: Cobalt Clipper
Newcastle - Cobalt Business Park - Whitley Bay - Blyth
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Newcastle Haymarket
Sandyford
Cradlewell
Coast Road Corner House
High Farm
Tyne Met Coast Road College
Cobalt Business Pk South
Silver Fox Way
Cobalt Business Park
New York
North Tyneside General Hospital
Whitley Bay Town Centre
Whitley Bay Cemetery
Seaton Sluice, Astley Arms
Blyth, Bus station

0915
0919
0921
0925
0930
0934
0936
0937
0938
0941
0948
0954
1000
1006
1015

0945
0949
0951
0955
1000
1004
1006
1007
1008
1011
1018
1024
1030
1036
1045

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

15
19
21
25
30
34
36
37
38
41
48
54
00
06
15

45
49
51
55
00
04
06
07
08
11
18
24
30
36
45

until

1615
1619
1621
1625
1630
1634
1636
1637
1638
1641
1648
1654
1700
1706
1715

1645
1649
1651
1655
1700
1704
1706
1707
1708
1711
1718
1724
1730
1736
1745

1730
1734
1736
1740
1745
1749
1751
1752
1753
1756
1803
1809
1815
1821
1830

1800
1804
1806
1810
1815
1819
1821
1822
1823
1826

....

....

....

....

....

1900
1904
1906
1910
1915
1919
1921
1922
1923
1926

....

....

....

....

....

2000
2004
2006
2010
2015
2019
2021
2022
2023
2026

....

....

....

....

....

2100
2104
2106
2110
2115
2119
2121
2122
2123
2126

....

....

....

....

....

Via: Percy Street, St Mary's Place, Sandyford Road, Jesmond Road, Coast Road, Coast Road, Coast Road, Battle Hill Drive, Middle Engine Lane, Atmel Way Link, Cobalt Link Road, 
Silver Fox Way, Quick Silver Way, Cobalt Business Park, New York Road, Rake Lane, New York Road, Rake Lane, Shields Road, Hillheads Road, Park Avenue, Park Road, The Links, 
Blyth Road, Beresford Road, Links Road, Rotary Way, Broadway, Waterloo Road, Post Office Street

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein




